  Your Specialist in Insulation                     TEL：+86-512-66386707/66386808/66386909
& Sealing and Protection Solution!                         FAX：+86-512-66386908
Add: Bldg.5, Gold Star Fumin Industrial Park, No.413 Mudong Road, Mudu Town, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
MTVLA
Military Standard Heat Shrinkable Cable Identification Tags
 Military standard materials, ideal for aerospace, tank and submarines identifying purposes
 Side entry Marker tags to big size cables and wire bundles retrofit and repair capability, without broken

Smoke Density - Unaged
VW-1
IEC 60332-1-3
Ed.1.0 b:2004
Toxcity Index - Unaged - DIN 5510-2
Structure
Dimensions
  Your Specialist in Insulation                     TEL：+86-512-66386707/66386808/66386909
& Sealing and Protection Solution!                         FAX：+86-512-66386908
Add: Bldg.5, Gold Star Fumin Industrial Park, No.413 Mudong Road, Mudu Town, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Order description Width G(mm) L Length(mm)
Printed Characters
Cable OD(mm)
Height G Length l
MT-VLA-10.4-45/4- 10.4 45 10.4 25 5.08～12.7
MT-VLA-10.4-53/4- 10.4 53 10.4 33 5.08～12.7
MT-VLA-10.4-64/4- 10.4 64 10.4 44 5.08～12.7
MT-VLA-10.4-76/6- 10.4 76 10.4 56 5.08～12.7
MT-VLA-10.4-90/6- 10.4 90 10.4 70 5.08～12.7
MT-VLA-15.0-45/4- 15.0 45 15.0 25 12.7～19.1
MT-VLA-15.0-53/4- 15.0 53 15.0 33 12.7～19.1
MT-VLA-15.0-64/4- 15.0 64 15.0 44 12.7～19.1
MT-VLA-15.0-76/6- 15.0 76 15.0 56 12.7～19.1
MT-VLA-15.0-90/6- 15.0 90 15.0 70 12.7～19.1
MT-VLA-20.3-45/4- 20.3 45 20.3 25 19.1～25.4
MT-VLA-20.3-53/4- 20.3 53 20.3 33 19.1～25.4
MT-VLA-20.3-64/4- 20.3 64 20.3 44 19.1～25.4
MT-VLA-20.3-76/6- 20.3 76 20.3 56 19.1～25.4
MT-VLA-20.3-90/6- 20.3 90 20.3 70 19.1～25.4
MT-VLA-25.4-45/4- 25.4 45 25.4 25 >25.4
MT-VLA-25.4-53/4- 25.4 53 25.4 33 >25.4
MT-VLA-25.4-64/4- 25.4 64 25.4 44 >25.4
  Your Specialist in Insulation                     TEL：+86-512-66386707/66386808/66386909
& Sealing and Protection Solution!                         FAX：+86-512-66386908
Add: Bldg.5, Gold Star Fumin Industrial Park, No.413 Mudong Road, Mudu Town, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
MT-VLA-25.4-76/6- 25.4 76 25.4 56 >25.4
MT-VLA-25.4-90/6- 25.4 90 25.4 70 >25.4